THE GIN & TONIC

Tanqueray (England)

Lemon Twist | Coriander Seeds | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Beefeater London Dry (England)

Lemon Peel | De-Hydrated Orange | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Bombay Sapphire (England)

Juniper Berries | Lemon Twist| Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Gordon (England)

Orange Peel | Lime Wedge | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Plymouth Sloe Gin (England)

Served on the rocks | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Bull Dog (England)

Juniper Berries | Lavender | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Hayman’s Old Tom (England)

Crushed Ginger | Lemongrass | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

London No: 1 Original Blue Gin (England)

Lime Twist| Orange Slice | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Hendrick’s (Scotland)

Cucumber Slice | Twist of Black Pepper | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Tanqueray 10 (England)

Fresh Grapefruit| Fresh Orange | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Gin Mare (Spain)

Rosemary | Whole Olives | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Ophir Oriental Spiced (England)

Black Pepper | Cinnamon | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

The Botanist (Scotland)

Cardamom | Mint leaves | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

SipSmith London Dry (England)

Torched Orange | Juniper Berries | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Monkey 47 (Germany)

Blackberry | Cardamom | Fever Tree Indian Tonic

63

63

63

63

63

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

116



NEW PERCEPTION

The way in which something is regarded, understood, or interpreted.

‘We asked questions about what is expected when something is put in front of a
person and whether we can turn this on its head; are we able to give the guest
something to challenge these ideas? Is a broken glass always broken? Is a spoon just for
eating from? Is an iced drink always cold?

Blue Mist 97
Bulldog Gin| St. Germain | Almond Syrup | Fresh Lime Juice

Russian Mojito 97
Beluga Nobel Vodka | Fresh Lime | Mint Leaves | Fresh Lemon Juice | Cucumber

Peach 15 97
Dimple 15 Years | Archers Schnapps| Fresh Plum | Fresh Lemon |Peach

Savage Beauty 97

Bombay Sapphire Gin | St. Germain | Pear Puree | Fresh Lemon Juice | Rosemary

Sakura 97
Belvedere Vodka | Malibu | Banana Liqueur | Midori | Fresh Pineapple Juice

Crimson Crush 116
Belvedere Vodka | Elderflower Syrup | Pomegranate | Mandarin

Elder 10 116

Tanqueray No.10 | St. Germain | Fresh Lemon Juice | Peeled Cucumber

Hilarious 116
White Wine | Martini Rosso | Bombay Sapphire | Cointreau | Fresh Fruits | Ginger Beer

Jamaican Breath 116
Dark Rum | Lychee Juice | Raspberry | Fresh Mint

Koubba 8 116
Havana 7yrs | Ginger Beer | Lime Juice | Orange | Lime Wedge |Fresh Mint Leaves

Vanilla Sky 116
Vanilla Vodka | Fresh Pineapple Juice | Coconut Milk | Lemongrass Stick



MARTINI COCKTAILS

Apple Martini 97
Smirnoff Green Apple Vodka | Fresh Apple Juice | Apple Liqueur

Passion Fruit Martini 97

Vodka | Passion Fruit Liqueur | Fresh Lemon Juice

Basiltini 97

Grey Goose Vodka | Martini Bianco | Fresh Lemon Juice | Fresh Basil Leaves

Lemongrass Martini 97

Grey Goose Vodka | Fresh Lemongrass | Limoncello

Lychee Martini 97
Vodka | Lychee| Fresh Lime Juice

P. S. Martini 116

Vanilla Vodka | Passion Fruit Liqueur | Champagne |Fresh Passion Fruit

CHAMPAGNE SUPERNOVA

“Come quickly, I am tasting the stars!” — Dom Perignon

Razzputin 160
Raspberry vodka | Strawberry | Champagne

Old Cuban 160
Rum | Mint | Fresh lime | Champagne

Love Affair 160
Raspberry Vodka | Raspberry Puree | Champagne

Royal Thames 160
Apple Vodka | Fresh Apple Juice| Champagne

Lemon Champ 160
Limoncello | Citrus Vodka | Fresh Lemongrass | Champagne



KOUBBA CLASSICS

Indulgent concoctions, which have made become our firm favorites.

Bramble 67

Gin | Lemon Juice| Simple syrup | Créme de Mare

Brandy Alexander 67

Cognac | Dark Créme de Cacao | Cream

Dark and Stormy 67

Dark Rum | Lemon Juice| Angostura Bitters | Ginger beer

Grasshopper 67

Créeme de Menthe | Créme de Cacao | Cream

Harvey’s Wallbanger 67
Vodka | Galliano | Fresh Orange Juice

Mai Tai 67
Dark Rum | Light Rum | Orange Curacao | Orgeat Syrup | Fresh Lime Juice

Manhattan 67
Rye Whiskey | Sweet Vermouth | Angostura Bitters

Moscow Mule 67
Vodka | Fresh Lime | Ginger Beer

Negroni 67
Gin | Campari | Red Vermouth

Pimm’s Cup 67
Pimm’s No.1 |Fresh Orange |Fresh Cucumber |Fresh Strawberry | 7-up

Singapore Sling 67
Gin | Cherry Herring | D.O.M | Cointreau | Angostura Bitters | Fresh Pineapple Juice

Zombie 67
Dark Rum | Aged Rum |Light Rum | Apricot Brandy | Grand Marnier
Fresh Orange Juice | Fresh Pineapple Juice

“Ask your Bartender or Server for more variety of classic cocktails “



SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco, Gancia, Brut

Prosecco Valdo Rosé Wine, Italy

CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicqout Ponsardin, Brut
Laurent-Perrier, Brut

Moét & Chandon, Brut Impérial
Louis Roederer, Brut

Taittinger, Brut Reserve

Dom Pérignon, Brut

Louis Roederer Cristal

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicqout Ponsardin, Brut Rosé
Moét & Chandon, Brut Impérial Rosé
Laurent-Perrier, Brut Rosé
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé
Taittinger, Prestige Brut Rosé

Dom Pérignon, Rosé

Glass

150ml
77

Glass
150ml

155

Glass
150ml

208

Bottle

356
402

Bottle

728

830
1,019
1,276
1,378
4,281

6,116

Bottle

980
1,325
1,480
1,936
2,548

9,684



Glass

WHITE WINE 150ml
Sauvignon Blanc, Waka Waka, South Africa 48
Riesling, Bex, Germany 48
Chardonnay, Domaine de la Baume, Burgundy, France 63
Pinot Grigio, Ca Montini, Alto Adige, Italy 67
Chardonnay, Grant Burge 5t Generation, Australia 77
Sauvignon Blanc, Twin Islands, Marlborough, New Zealand 82

Albarino, Martin Codax Lias, Rias Baixas, Spain

Chardonnay, Christophe Cordier Bourgogne, France

RED WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon, Waka Waka, South Africa 48
Merlot, Amatore, Verona, Italy 58
Pinot Noir, Two Tracks, New Zealand 67
Shiraz “St Hallett”, Barossa Valley, Australia 77
Crianza, CVNE Vina Real, Spain 77
Malbec, Finca La Linda, Argentina 87
Chianti Classico Peppoli, Antinori, Italy 111

Sangiovese, Caspagnolo, Chianti Colli Senesi, Italy
Chateau Les Graves de Pompeyrat, Bordeaux, France
Valpolicella Classico, Speri Viticoltori, Italy

Chateau Doyac, Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux, France

ROSE WINE
Sauvion et Fils,Rosé D’ Anjou, France 53
Whispering Angel, France 97

Pinot Grigio, Ardesia, Italy

Bottle

228
228
286
320
359
373
592.
606

228
257
300
359
368
388
509
398
402
504
611

247
461
194



A Connoisseur’s Journey.....

White Wines
2015 Chablis J. Moreau et Fils, Burgundy, France
2016 Sancerre, Domain Vacheron, Loire Valley, France
2012 Chardonnay, Beringer, USA
2013 Chardonnay, Chateau Ste.Michelle, Canoe Ridge Estate, USA
2014 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
2013 Chardonnay, Prelude Leeuwin State, Australia
2009 Pouilly-Fume, “Baron De L”, Baron De Ladoucette, France
2014 Puligny Montrachet, Veielles Vignes, Vincent Girardin, France
2011 Chablis Grand Cru Bougros, Jean-Marc, Brocard, France
Red Wines
2014 Cabernet Sauvignon, Conn Creek,
Napa Valley, USA
n/v Tenuta Argentiera,
Villa Donoratico, Tuscany, Italy
2014 Shiraz Grenache Mataro, PenFolds Bin 138,
Australia
2014  Promis Ca” Marcanda, Angelo Gaja
Bolgheri, Italy
2011 Chateau Batailley, 5éme Grand Cru Classé
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France
2013  Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori

Toscana, Italy

689
694
810
840
1,014
1,121
1,631
1,786

2,029

757

815

1,009

1,121

1,631

1,786



SPIRITS

VODKA

Smirnoff Red
Absolut
Finlandia

Skyy

Russian Standard

42 Below

Smirnoff Black
Zubréwka Bison Grass
Ciroc Testino

Ketel One

Ciroc

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Absolut Level
Stolichnaya Elite
Wyborowa Single Estate
Beluga Nobel

Grey Goose VX

Beluga Gold

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Gordon'’s

Beefeater
Tanqueray No. 10
Hendrick’s

Ophir Oriental Spiced

30ml

53
53
53
53
53
63
63
63
72
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
116
145

53
53
53
53
77
77
77

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Oro
Patron XO Café
Jose 1800 Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Jose Cuervo Platino
‘Reserva de la Familia’
Patron Silver

Don Julio Reposado
Patron Reposado
Patron Afiejo

Don Julio Afiejo

Don Julio Real

RUM

Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Lamb’s Navy Rum
Bacardi 8 Afios

Havana Club 3 Afos
Havana Club 7 Afos
Ron Zacapa 23 Years
Ron Zacapa XO
Appleton Estate 21 Years
Havana Club 15 Afos

Gran Reserva

30ml

53
77
77
82
82

82
92
92
101
101
305

53
53
53
53
58
58
77
97
126
203
359



SPIRITS
WHISKY

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Ardbeg 10 Years,

Glenmorangie 10 Years,
Glenlivet 12 Years,
Laphroaig 10 Years,
Talisker 10 Years,

Caol Ila 12 Years,
Glenfiddich 12 Years,
Bowmore 12 Years,
Dalmore 12 Years,

Isle of Jura Superstition,
Jura 10 Years
Glenfiddich IPA
Glenfiddich Project XX
The Macallan 12 Years
Dalmore Cigar Malt,
Glenlivet 15 Years,
Dalmore 15 Years,
Glenfiddich 18 Years,
Dalmore 18 Years,

The Macallan 15 Years
The Macallan 18 Years
Dalmore King Alexander IIT
The Macallan Rare Cask
Bunnahabhain 25 Years
The Macallan 25 Years
Glenlivet 25 Years,

30ml

63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
72
72
77
77
77
77
97
131
150
155
179
214
359
509
538

BLENDED WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Red Label
J & B Rare

The Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Chivas Regal 12 Years

Haig Club

Dimple Deluxe 15 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Royal Salute 21 Years
Johnnie Walker Platinum
Chivas Regal 25 Years

King George V

Royal Salute 38 Years

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

Bushmills Original

CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club

JAPANESE WHISKY
Nikka Blended

30ml

53
53
53
63
77
77
77
77
116
116
150
150
155
266
509
815

53
63

53

82



SPIRITS

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker’s Mark, Kentucky

Early Times, Kentucky

Jim Beam, Kentucky

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7,
Tennessee

Woodford Reserve, Kentucky
Jack Daniel’s Honey, Tennessee
Gentleman Jack, Tennessee

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

COGNAC
Courvoisier V.S

Remy Martin V.S5.0.P
Hennessy V.S
Hennessy V.5.0.P
Courvoisier V.S.O.P
Hennessy X.O

Remy Martin X.O
Hennessy Paradis
Remy Martin Louis XIII
Courvoisier L'Essence

Richard Hennessy

ARMAGNAC
Cles des Ducs V.S.O.P
Marquis De Puysegur V.5.0.P

CALVADOS

Chateau Du Breuil

Boulard Grand Solage Calvados
Boulard X.O, Pays D’ Auge AOC

30ml
53
53
53
63

63
67
77
77

30ml
53

63

63

63

77
228
228
368
1,223
1,223
1,529

30ml
63
63

30ml
53
63
77

GRAPPA
Grappa Nonino Chardonnay
(Barrique)

30ml
97

Grappa Nonino Sauvignon Blanc 145

Cru Monovitigno

PORT

Taylor’s Fine Ruby

Taylor’s Late Bottled Vintage
Taylor’s 10 Years Old Tawny
Taylor’s 20 Years Old Tawny
Taylor’s 40 Years Tawny

SHERRY
Tio Pepe Fino
Dry Sack, Medium

Harvey’s Bristol Cream

BEER

Peroni, Italy

Amstel Light, Holland
Heineken, Holland
Stella Artois, Belgium
Budweiser, the USA
Corona, Mexico

Erdinger, Germany

DRAUGHT BEER
Heineken, Holland

Paulaner, Germany

CIDER

60ml
53
72
72
116
305

60ml
53
53
53

Bottle
48
48
48
48
48
53
53

Pint

53

58

Bottle



Strongbow 330 ml, England 53
CHAUFFEUR’S CHOICE

Apple Rosé 43
Raspberry | Apple |

Bitter Lemon

Bambini 43
Peach | Mango | Carrot |

Grapefruit | Passion Fruit

Berry Nutty 43
Strawberry | Raspberry |

Hazelnut | Almond | Cream

Cool Kahlua 43
Fresh Espresso | Chocolate |

Cream | Vanilla

G&G 43
Grapefruit | Ginger |
Apple | Passion Fruit

Kiwi Cooler 43
Kiwi Juice | Mint |

Elderflower

Red Lucy 43
Passion Fruit |

Raspberry | Cranberry

Magners 568 ml, Ireland

FRESH JUICES
Orange
Pineapple
Apple

Mango

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi

Pepsi Diet

7Up

7Up Diet
Ginger Ale

Bitter Lemon

Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free

WATER
Still Water

House Water Small

House Water Large

Acqua Panna Small

Acqua Panna Large

Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino Small
San Pellegrino Large
Perrier Small

Perrier Large

58

38
38
38
38

29
29
29
29
29
29

33
33

19
29

29
38

29
38
29
38






SELECTION OF TEA AND COFFEE

Served with delicious home-made marble cakes

TEA

Camomile Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea

Green Tea

Jasmine Tea
Moroccan Tea

Peppermint Tea

COFFEE

Americano
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Turkish Coffee

DESSERTS

Monster Dessert Shakes

Death by Chocolate

Chocolate Shake | Whipped Cream | Cookies | Cake and Wafers

Strawberry Red Velvet

Strawberry Shake | Whipped Cream | Cotton Candy | Fresh Strawberries

Lemon Meringue Pie

Lemon Ice Cream Shake | Pie Crust | Crisp Meringue | Blackberries Compote

Tropical Fruit Platter on Ice
Mochi Ice Cream and Sorbet

72

72

53

131



Snack Menu



STARTERS & SALADS

Classic Caesar 72
Romaine Lettuce | Parmesan Cheese | Caesar Dressing | Anchovy Fillet
Veal Bacon | Quail Egg
Chicken Caesar Salad 82
Prawn Caesar Salad 92
Melon and Marinated Persian Feta Salad 43
Honey Dew | Watermelon | Edible Flower | Feta Cheese | Tahina Dressing,
Fattoush Salad (N) 48
Lettuce | Radish | Tomato | Cucumber | Onion | Zatar | Sumak Powder | Pomegranate
Flavored Tapioca Crisp and Veggie Chips 43
Guacamole | Romesco Sauce
Baby Vegetable Crudités 53
Lettuce | Carrot | Cucumber | Beetroot | Radish | Edible Flower | Labneh
Selection of Mini Arabic Cold Mezzeh 53
Hommous | Baba Ghanouj | Mohamara | Moutabal | Vine Leaves | Arabic Pickle
Selection of Mini Arabic Hot Mezzeh (N) 63
Meat Kebbeh | Cheese Rakakat | Meat Sambousek | Spinach Fattayer
Tahina Sauce | Arabic Pickle
Royal Seafood

Fin De Claire Oysters on Ice "2 Dozen 116

Shallot Vinegar | Lemon & Tabasco

Caviar Selection

Organic Fresh Egg | Capers | Red Onion | Chives | Sour Cream

Ossetra (30G) 665

Sturia (30G) 815

Beluga (30G) 917

Chilled Seafood Tower 592

Atlantic Lobster | King Crab | Smoked Salmon

Tsarskaya Oyster Black Tiger Prawn
Lobster and Crab Cakes 92
Red Capcicum | Red Chili | Onion spring | Lettuce | Remoulade Sauce | Avocado Mousse
Dynamite Shrimp 77
Deveined Prawn | Chili Pepper | Cress and Lemon
Seafood Frito Misto 72

Baby Squid | Black Tiger Prawn | Red Chili | Coriander



Beef Slider 82
Wagyu Beef | Tomato Relish | Lettuce | Pickle | Caramelized Onion

Mini Mixed Grill 82
Shish Tawook | Lamb Kofta | Lamb Kebab | Biwas Salad | Garlic Mayonnaise

Chicken Yakitori 63

Shiitake Mushroom | Japanese Pickle | Sesame Seed

Chicken Pandan 72

Pandan Leaves | Coriander | Orange Sweet Chili Sauce

Baked Camembert 145
Camembert Cheese | Caramelized Figs | Honey Truffle | Herb Butter | Baguette Bread

Mushroom Croquettes 48
Spicy Smoked Paprika | Tomato Sauce | Aioli

Roasted Cauliflower and Broccoli Florets 53
Cauliflower | Broccoli | Coriander Tamarind Syrup | Yoghurt

Padron Peppers 43
Peppers | Garlic Aioli

SUSHI & SASHIMI
All Sushi Are Served With Pickled Ginger, Wasabi And Soy Sauce
Sushi (6 Pieces)

California Roll 82
Fresh Crab | Avocado | Cucumber | Tobiko

Salmon Philadelphia Roll 92
Fresh Salmon | Philadelphia Cheese | Avocado

Spicy Tuna Roll 92

Tuna | Sriracha Sauce | Togarashi | Nori

PLATTERS

Selection Of Nigiri (9 Pieces) 126

Salmon | Tuna | Ebi Prawn

Selection Of Sashimi (12 Pieces) 126

Salmon | Tuna | Yellow Tail

Sushi Platter (18 Pieces) 155
Salmon Sashimi | Tuna Sashimi | Ebi Nigiri | Salmon Nigiri
Spicy Tuna Roll | California Roll



SEN
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